The age of the applicant should not be less than 18 years and more than 40 years as on 01-01-2023. 
Terms and Conditions: 
i) The period of Contract will be only for 04 months or till the Vacancy is filled up by regular appointment, whichever is earlier; 
ii) Remuneration will be paid @Rs. 35000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand) only per month which will be inclusive of all allowances: 
iii) The performance  will be evaluated periodically and in case of unsatisfactory performance/ under performance, the Contract shall

be terminated without any prior notice; 
iv) The engaged candidate shall have no right to claim extension or regular appointment on the basis of contractual services rendered